City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation
Opened:  June 28, 2017 Local Local Local Local Non-Local
For: Full Service Auto Parts Genuine Parts
Company
IBS of Paseo Del Rio River Birch Way LLC
dba Batteries Plus
Bulbs
South Texas Auto

$2,369.60 $2,230.28 $1,699.00 $2,310.00 $2,587.80
5 Group: 8D 40 -1400 7269
Quoted Reserve Capacity 450 435 450 430 435
Supplier Code # 8D1400 7269 8D-MHD SLI8DA 8D
Unit Price $145.08 $150.20 $124.95 $146.00 $169.73
Total Price $5,803.20 $6,008.00 $4,998.00 $5,840.00 $6,789.20
Core Charge Price $31.00 $72.00 $60.00 $48.00 $72.00
Total Core Charge Price $1,240.00 $2,880.00 $2,400.00 $1,920.00 $2,880.00
Total $7,043.20 $8,888.00 $7,398.00 $7,760.00 $9,669.20
Prompt Payment Discount 0.00% 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$5,803.20 $5,887.84 $4,998.00 $5,840.00 $6,789.20
6 Group: 24 50 650 7524
Quoted Reserve Capacity 113 115 95 115 115
Supplier Code # 24A 7524 PF-24-5 SLI24A 24
Unit Price $50.71 $72.27 $39.95 $55.50 $82.15
Total Price $2,535.50 $3,613.50 $1,997.50 $2,775.00 $4,107.50
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $550.00 $900.00 $1,000.00 $600.00 $900.00

Utility Batteries
7 Group: 24 Deep Cycle 5 8240
Quoted Reserve Capacity 140 120 140 130 120
Supplier Code # M24MF 8240 SRM-24 SLI24MDC 24DCM
Unit Price $64.35 $66.68 $58.95 $80.01 $79.85
Total Price $321.75 $333.40 $294.75 $400.05 $399.25
Core Charge Price $14.50 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $72.50 $90.00 $100.00 $60.00 $90.00
Total $394.25 $423.40 $394.75 $460.05 $489.25
Prompt Payment Discount 0.00% 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$321.75 $326.73 $294.75 $400.05 $399.25
8 Group: 24F 5 7524F
Quoted Reserve Capacity 113 115 95 115 115
Supplier Code # 24FA 7524F PF-24F-5 SLI24FA 24F
Unit Price $50.71 $74.14 $39.95 $55.50 $88.25
Total Price $253.55 $370.70 $199.75 $277.50 $441.25
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $55.00 $90.00 $100.00 $60.00 $90.00

San Antonio,
TX 78218
210-661-7700
San Antonio,
TX 78216
210-666-4588
San Antonio,
TX 78238
210-647-0103
Spring Branch,
TX 78070
Annual Contract for Automotive, Industrial, and
Utility Batteries
10 Group: 26R 15 7526R
Quoted Reserve Capacity 85 80 81 80 80
Supplier Code # 26RA 7526R MT-26R SLI26R 26R
Unit Price $47.16 $74.17 $48.95 $64.72 $86.28
Total Price $707.40 $1,112.55 $734.25 $970.80 $1,294.20
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $165.00 $270.00 $300.00 $180.00 $270.00

Utility Batteries
13 Group: 31S 30 7238
Quoted Reserve Capacity 180 180 185 1.95 180
Supplier Code # ACD31TS 7238 PF-31S-7 SLI31DP 31S
Unit Price $77.57 $82.52 $59.95 $99.90 $92.51
Total Price $2,327.10 $2,475.60 $1,798.50 $2,997.00 $2,775.30
Core Charge Price $18.50 $27.00 $20.00 $18.00 $27.00
Total Core Charge Price $555.00 $810.00 $600.00 $540.00 $810.00
Total $2,882.10 $3,285.60 $2,398.50 $3,537.00 $3,585.30
Prompt Payment Discount 0.00% 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$2,327.10 $2,426.09 $1,798.50 $2,997.00 $2,775.30
14 Group: 34 20 -690 7534
Quoted Reserve Capacity 115 115 120 110 115
Supplier Code # 34PS 7534 PF-34-6 SLI34 34
Unit Price $69.57 $75.53 $49.95 $72.50 $87.82
Total Price $1,391.40 $1,510.60 $999.00 $1,450.00 $1,756.40
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $220.00 $360.00 $400.00 $240.00 $360.00
Total $1,611.40 $1,870.60 $1,399.00 $1,690.00 $2,116.40
Prompt Payment Discount 0.00% 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$1,391.40 $1,480.39 $999.00 $1,450.00 $1,756.40
15 Group: 36R 30 7536R
Quoted Reserve Capacity 130 130 130 120 130
Supplier Code # 36RPS 7536R MT-36R SLI36R 36R
Unit Price $76.45 $75.44 $63.95 $87.68 $87.52
Total Price $2,293.50 $2,263.20 $1,918.50 $2,630.40 $2,625.60
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $330.00 $540.00 $600.00 $360.00 $540.00

San Antonio,
TX 78218
210-661-7700
San Antonio,
TX 78216
210-666-4588
San Antonio,
TX 78238
210-647-0103
Spring Branch,
TX 78070
Annual Contract for Automotive, Industrial, and
Utility Batteries
16 Group: 40R 30 7540R
Quoted Reserve Capacity 105 105 105 105 105
Supplier Code # 40RA 7540R MT-40R SLI40RT6M 40R
Unit Price $65.78 $74.72 $63.95 $83.02 $86.91
Total Price $1,973.40 $2,241.60 $1,918.50 $2,490.60 $2,607.30
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $330.00 $540.00 $600.00 $360.00 $540.00
Total $2,303.40 $2,781.60 $2,518.50 $2,850.60 $3,147.30
Prompt Payment Discount 0.00% 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$1,973.40 $2,196.77 $1,918.50 $2,490.60 $2,607.30
17 Group: 48 70 -730 7548
Quoted Reserve Capacity 140 135 115 120 135
Supplier Code # 48A 7548 MTP-48/H6 SLI48H6M 48
Unit Price $80.00 $84.51 $81.95 $90.90 $99.45
Total Price $5,600.00 $5,915.70 $5,736.50 $6,363.00 $6,961.50
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $770.00 $1,260.00 $1,400.00 $840.00 $1,260.00
Total $6,370.00 $7,175.70 $7,136.50 $7,203.00 $8,221.50
Prompt Payment Discount 0.00% 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$5,600.00 $5,797.39 $5,736.50 $6,363.00 $6,961.50
18 Group: 49 70 7549
Quoted Reserve Capacity 150 185 175 185 185
Supplier Code # 49PS 7549 MTP-49/H8 SLI49H8M 49
Unit Price $99.39 $94.29 $98.95 $104.70 $108.05
Total Price $6,957.30 $6,600.30 $6,926.50 $7,329.00 $7,563.50
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $770.00 $1,260.00 $1,400.00 $840.00 $1,260.00

San Antonio,
TX 78218
210-661-7700
San Antonio,
TX 78216
210-666-4588
San Antonio,
TX 78238
210-647-0103
Spring Branch,
TX 78070
Annual Contract for Automotive, Industrial, and
Utility Batteries
19 Group: 51R 20 -450 7551R
Quoted Reserve Capacity 75 75 75 70 75
Supplier Code # 51RA 7551R PF-51R-6 SLI51R 51R
Unit Price $48.71 $78.62 $44.95 $68.09 $89.27
Total Price $974.20 $1,572.40 $899.00 $1,361.80 $1,785.40
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $220.00 $360.00 $400.00 $240.00 $360.00
Total $1,194.20 $1,932.40 $1,299.00 $1,601.80 $2,145.40
Prompt Payment Discount 0.00% 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$974.20 $1,540.95 $899.00 $1,361.80 $1,785.40
20 Group: 58 100 -580 7558
Quoted Reserve Capacity 80 85 80 85 85
Supplier Code # 58A 7558 MT-58 SLI58 58
Unit Price $50.87 $78.62 $49.95 $61.68 $89.27
Total Price $5,087.00 $7,862.00 $4,995.00 $6,168.00 $8,927.00
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $1,100.00 $1,800.00 $2,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,800.00
Total $6,187.00 $9,662.00 $6,995.00 $7,368.00 $10,727.00
Prompt Payment Discount 0.00% 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$5,087.00 $7,704.76 $4,995.00 $6,168.00 $8,927.00
21 Group: 58R 60 -580 7558R
Quoted Reserve Capacity 80 85 100 85 85
Supplier Code # 58RA 7558R MT-58R SLI58R 58R
Unit Price $50.87 $78.62 $55.95 $61.68 $89.27
Total Price $3,052.20 $4,717.20 $3,357.00 $3,700.80 $5,356.20
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $660.00 $1,080.00 $1,200.00 $720.00 $1,080.00

Utility Batteries
22 Group: 65 1100 -850 7565
Quoted Reserve Capacity 160 150 150 150 150
Supplier Code # 65PGHR 7565 V65-6 SLI65M 65
Unit Price $83.90 $80.57 $65.95 $65.50 $99.38
Total Price $92,290.00 $88,627.00 $72,545.00 $72,050.00 $109,318.00
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $12,100.00 $19,800.00 $22,000.00 $13,200.00 $19,800.00
Total $104,390.00 $108,427.00 $94,545.00 $85,250.00 $129,118.00
Prompt Payment Discount 0.00% 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$92,290.00 $86,854.46 $72,545.00 $72,050.00 $109,318.00
23 Group: 75 200 NAS -650 7575
Quoted Reserve Capacity 90 90 80 90 90
Supplier Code # 75A 7575 PF-75-5 SLI75 75
Unit Price $57.77 $72.27 $49.95 $63.24 $83.25
Total Price $11,554.00 $14,454.00 $9,990.00 $12,648.00 $16,650.00
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $2,200.00 $3,600.00 $4,000.00 $2,400.00 $3,600.00
Total $13,754.00 $18,054.00 $13,990.00 $15,048.00 $20,250.00
Prompt Payment Discount 0.00% 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$11,554.00 $14,164.92 $9,990.00 $12,648.00 $16,650.00
24 Group: 78 100 -690 7578
Quoted Reserve Capacity 110 110 120 110 110
Supplier Code # 78A 7578 PF-78-6 SLI78 78
Unit Price $58.15 $77.05 $52.95 $66.66 $89.29
Total Price $5,815.00 $7,705.00 $5,295.00 $6,666.00 $8,929.00
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $1,100.00 $1,800.00 $2,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,800.00

NAS NAS
25 Group: 78 Dual Terminal 100 -800 8434/78
Quoted Reserve Capacity No Bid 120 115 115 120
Supplier Code # 843478 V34787 SLI34DTM 34/78
Unit Price $87.51 $59.95 $76.76 $99.49
Total Price $8,751.00 $5,995.00 $7,676.00 $9,949.00
Core Charge Price $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $1,800.00 $2,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,800.00
Total $10,551.00 $7,995.00 $8,876.00 $11,749.00
Prompt Payment Discount 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$8,575.98 $5,995.00 $7,676.00 $9,949.00
26 Group: 90 100 7590
Quoted Reserve Capacity 100 100 100 90 100
Supplier Code # 90A 7590 MTP-90/T5 SLI90T5 90
Unit Price $66.41 $82.11 $61.95 $77.77 $93.68
Total Price $6,641.00 $8,211.00 $6,195.00 $7,777.00 $9,368.00
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $1,100.00 $1,800.00 $2,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,800.00
Total $7,741.00 $10,011.00 $8,195.00 $8,977.00 $11,168.00
Prompt Payment Discount 0.00% 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$6,641.00 $8,046.78 $6,195.00 $7,777.00 $9,368.00
27 Group: 94R 60 -790 7594R
Quoted Reserve Capacity 145 135 130 140 135
Supplier Code # 94RA 7594R MTP-94R/H7 SLI94R47M 94R
Unit Price $94.51 $111.35 $95.95 $117.00 $126.95
Total Price $5,670.60 $6,681.00 $5,757.00 $7,020.00 $7,617.00
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $660.00 $1,080.00 $1,200.00 $720.00 $1,080.00

San Antonio,
TX 78218
210-661-7700
San Antonio,
TX 78216
210-666-4588
San Antonio,
TX 78238
210-647-0103
Spring Branch,
TX 78070
Annual Contract for Automotive, Industrial, and
Utility Batteries
28 Group: 96R 30 -600 8496R
Quoted Reserve Capacity 95 90 95 90 90
Supplier Code # 96RPS 8496R MTP-96R SLI96R 96R
Unit Price $85.05 $80.88 $61.95 $78.78 $92.12
Total Price $2,551.50 $2,426.40 $1,858.50 $2,363.40 $2,763.60
Core Charge Price $11.00 $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $330.00 $540.00 $600.00 $360.00 $540.00

$1,173.00 $1,011.24 $719.40 $1,254.00 $1,246.32
32 Group: 25 4 -550 7525
Quoted Reserve Capacity No Bid 95 100 90 95
Supplier Code # 7525 MT-25 SLI25 25
Unit Price $74.55 $49.95 $70.76 $85.73
Total Price $298.20 $199.80 $283.04 $342.92
Core Charge Price $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $72.00 $80.00 $48.00 $72.00
Total $370.20 $279.80 $331.04 $414.92
Prompt Payment Discount 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$292.24 $199.80 $283.04 $342.92
33 Group: 67R 2 7567R
Quoted Reserve Capacity No Bid 65 65 65 65
Supplier Code # 7567R MTP-67R SLI67R 67R
Unit Price $118.32 $62.95 $104.50 $135.40
Total Price $236.64 $125.90 $209.00 $270.80
Core Charge Price $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $36.00 $40.00 $24.00 $36.00

San Antonio,
TX 78218
210-661-7700
San Antonio,
TX 78216
210-666-4588
San Antonio,
TX 78238
210-647-0103
Spring Branch,
TX 78070
Annual Contract for Automotive, Industrial, and
Utility Batteries
34 Group: 86 3 7586
Quoted Reserve Capacity No Bid 85 90 85 85
Supplier Code # 7586 PF-86-6 SLI86 86
Unit Price $81.78 $49.95 $64.50 $93.26
Total Price $245.34 $149.85 $193.50 $279.78
Core Charge Price $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $54.00 $60.00 $36.00 $54.00
Total $299.34 $209.85 $229.50 $333.78
Prompt Payment Discount 2.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Total cost with Prompt Payment
Discount
$240.43 $149.85 $193.50 $279.78
35 Group: 151R 5 65151R
Quoted Reserve Capacity No Bid 55 57 55 55
Supplier Code # 151R MT-151 SLI151R 151R
Unit Price $63.74 $75.95 $63.50 $73.87
Total Price $318.70 $379.75 $317.50 $369.35
Core Charge Price $18.00 $20.00 $12.00 $18.00
Total Core Charge Price $90.00 $100.00 $60.00 $90.00